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 The following newly elected body of Tezpur University Students’ Council, 2017-18, have taken over the charge 

from the existing Students’ Council on 03.10.2017. 

     Sl Name Post Cont. No. E-Mail  
1.  Harish Jangid President 9707195936 hjangid744@gmail.com 

2.  Danish Ansar Vice- President 7782924979 danishsamar40@gmail.com 

3.  Dipangkar Baruah General Secretary 7086490516 baruahdipangkar9503@gmail.com 

4.  Kabir Prasad Deka Asst. General Secretary 9435009232 kabirdeka1397@gmail.com 

5.  Swapnil Kalita Indoor Games Sports Sec. 9957904998 darkranger711@gmail.com 

6.  Anurag Talukdar Outdoor Games Sports Sec. 8134018297 biki88881@gmail.com 

7.  Partha Pratim Saikia Cultural Secretary 8403830335 saikiapartha111@gmail.com 

8.  Mridusmita Dutta Literary Secretary 9954780615 mridusmitadutta987@gmail.com 

9.  Gargi Sarkar Social Service Secretary 9954762614 sarkargargi96@gmail.com 

10.  Jyotiplaban Talukdar Executive Member,CSE 8486756105 jyotiplaban@gmail.com 

11.  Sujan Sen Executive Member,CSE 9678000581 sujansen12@gmail.com 

12.  Satyabrata Sinha Executive Member,ECE 8134934025 satyabratasinha36@gmail.com 

13.  Surojit Nath Executive Member,ECE 9706982074 surojitnath179@gmail.com 

14.  Chinmoy Baruah Executive Member,EE 8486893071 chinmoyjrt123@gmail.com 

15.  Nurnazibur Rahman Executive Member,EFL 8486453826 rahman.sunny69@gmail.com 

16.  Meghna Buragohain Executive Member,EFL 8812085790 buragohainmeghna@gmail.com 

17.  Nabajyoti Dutta Executive Member,Chem. Sc. 8404069961 nabajyotidutta195@gmail.com 

18.  Sajjad Iqbal Executive Member,MBBT 9957768969 Iqubalsaju@gmail.com 

19.  Firdous EE Jannat Executive Member,Math. Sc. 8812806847 firdusej@gmail.com 

20.  Padum Chetry Executive Member,Commerce 8876150092 padumchetry9@gmail.com 

Sd/- (D Deka) 

Dean, Students’ Welfare 

Memo No. TU/DSW/TUSC/16-F.18/457-A       Date: 05-10-2017                                                    

Copy for information to: 

1. Registrar, Tezpur University 

2. All Deans, Tezpur University 

3. All Heads of the Departments with a request to notify 

4. Finance Officer, Tezpur University 

5. CoE, Tezpur University 

6. ADSW (S) & ADSW (C&L) Tezpur University 

7. All Wardens, Tezpur University with a request to notify 

8. Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, TU for information of the Vice Chancellor 

9. Newly elected members, TUSC-2016 

 

 (D Deka)   


